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Billing Statement: 2021-02-01 to 2021-02-28

Date Printed: 2021-02-22

Name: mdjokic@developion

Account Number: 913343786055

$14.40

$14.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12.00

$12.00

Amazon Web Services EMEA SARL - Service Charges

Payment Summary and Tax Invoices

Payment Summary

Tax Invoices

Details

AWS Service Charges

CloudWatch

EU (Frankfurt)

Data Transfer

EU (Frankfurt)

US East (N. Virginia)

Registrar

Global

Estimated Total $14.40

Invoiced Total $14.40

Invoice EUINRS21-4346Invoice EUINRS21-4346 - AWS EMEA
SARL: Subscription charge

2021-02-22 $14.40

AWS EMEA SARL Subscription Charge:
Payment received for invoice EUINRS21-
4346

2021-02-22 $14.40

Amazon CloudWatch $0.00
$0.00 per request - first 1,000,000 requests 2.000 Requests $0.00

AWS Data Transfer EUC1-USE1-AWS-Out-Bytes $0.00
$0.000 per GB - data transfer out under the monthly
global free tier

0.000000230 GB $0.00

Bandwidth $0.00
$0.000 per GB - data transfer in per month 0.000138 GB $0.00
$0.000 per GB - data transfer out under the monthly
global free tier

0.000004 GB $0.00

Bandwidth $0.00
$0.000 per GB - data transfer out under the monthly
global free tier

0.000001 GB $0.00

Amazon Registrar DomainRegistration $12.00
Registration of feedclue.com 1.000 Quantity $12.00
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.40

Simple Queue Service

EU (Frankfurt)

Simple Storage Service

EU (Frankfurt)

US East (N. Virginia)

Taxes

VAT to be collected

Amazon Simple Queue Service EUC1-Requests-Tier1 $0.00
First 1,000,000 Amazon SQS Requests per month are
free

8.000 Requests $0.00

Amazon Simple Storage Service EUC1-Requests-Tier1 $0.00
$0.00 per request - PUT, COPY, POST, or LIST
requests under the monthly global free tier

48.000 Requests $0.00

Amazon Simple Storage Service EUC1-Requests-Tier2 $0.00
$0.00 per request - GET and all other requests under
the monthly global free tier

357.000 Requests $0.00

Amazon Simple Storage Service EUC1-TimedStorage-ByteHrs $0.00
$0.000 per GB - storage under the monthly global free
tier

0.000077 GB-Mo $0.00

Amazon Simple Storage Service Requests-Tier1 $0.00
$0.00 per request - PUT, COPY, POST, or LIST
requests under the monthly global free tier

23.000 Requests $0.00

Amazon Simple Storage Service Requests-Tier2 $0.00
$0.00 per request - GET and all other requests under
the monthly global free tier

56.000 Requests $0.00


