

Billing Statement: 2021-02-01 to 2021-02-28 Date Printed: 2021-02-22		Name: mdjokic@developion Account Number: 913343786055
Estimated Total		\$14.40
Invoiced Total		\$14.40
Amazon Web Services EMEA SARL - Service Charges		\$14.40
Invoice EUINRS21-4346 - AWS EMEA 2021-02-22 SARL: Subscription charge		\$14.40
Payment Summary and Tax Invoices		
Payment Summary		
AWS EMEA SARL Subscription Charge: 2021-02-22 Payment received for invoice EUINRS21- 4346		\$14.40
Tax Invoices		
Details		
AWS Service Charges		\$14.40
CloudWatch		\$0.00
EU (Frankfurt)		\$0.00
Amazon CloudWatch		\$0.00
\$0.00 per request - first 1,000,000 requests	2.000 Requests	\$0.00
Data Transfer		\$0.00
EU (Frankfurt)		\$0.00
AWS Data Transfer EUC1-USE1-AWS-Out-Bytes		\$0.00
\$0.000 per GB - data transfer out under the monthly global free tier	0.000000230 GB	\$0.00
Bandwidth		\$0.00
\$0.000 per GB - data transfer in per month \$0.000 per GB - data transfer out under the monthly global free tier	0.000138 GB 0.000004 GB	•
US East (N. Virginia)		\$0.00
Bandwidth		\$0.00
\$0.000 per GB - data transfer out under the monthly global free tier	0.000001 GB	\$0.00
Registrar		\$12.00
Global		\$12.00
Amazon Registrar DomainRegistration		\$12.00
Registration of feedclue.com	1.000 Quantity	\$12.00

/2021 Billing Man	agement Console	
Simple Queue Service		\$0.00
EU (Frankfurt)		\$0.00
Amazon Simple Queue Service EUC1-Requests-Tie	r1	\$0.00
First 1,000,000 Amazon SQS Requests per month are free	8.000 Requests	\$0.00
Simple Storage Service		\$0.00
EU (Frankfurt)		\$0.00
Amazon Simple Storage Service EUC1-Requests-Tie	er1	\$0.00
\$0.00 per request - PUT, COPY, POST, or LIST requests under the monthly global free tier	48.000 Requests	\$0.00
Amazon Simple Storage Service EUC1-Requests-Tie	er2	\$0.00
\$0.00 per request - GET and all other requests under the monthly global free tier	357.000 Requests	\$0.00
Amazon Simple Storage Service EUC1-TimedStorage-ByteHrs		\$0.00
\$0.000 per GB - storage under the monthly global free tier	0.000077 GB-Mo	\$0.00
US East (N. Virginia)		\$0.00
Amazon Simple Storage Service Requests-Tier1		\$0.00
\$0.00 per request - PUT, COPY, POST, or LIST requests under the monthly global free tier	23.000 Requests	\$0.00
Amazon Simple Storage Service Requests-Tier2		\$0.00
\$0.00 per request - GET and all other requests under the monthly global free tier	56.000 Requests	\$0.00
axes		
/AT to be collected		\$2.40